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Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Philippe Abankwah531

Gymnika

12.000 12.150 13.95010.850 10.50012.400 71.850
12T 1 14T 1 6 5 1

1

Jacob Foster1004

USA Gymworld-UT
12.500 11.350 13.15011.050 10.60011.150 69.800

1 4 12T 2T 16T 4 2

2

Sam Mallett607

Island Canada

11.750 9.700 13.15011.200 11.00012.550 69.350

17 19T 8 2T 3 2T 3

3

Kevin Brown545

Gymstrada

12.300 11.500 12.45010.650 9.90012.100 68.900

4T 3 18 15T 7T 14T 4

4

Quinlan Donovan-Schager205

Az Olympians

12.450 11.750 11.65011.150 9.30012.500 68.800

2 2 9T 28 4T 21 5

5

Brett Ridley136

American-Cal.

10.900 10.650 13.05010.350 11.00012.700 68.650

30 10 23T 5 1 2T 6

6

Lucas Dumulong533

Gymnika

12.100 8.900 12.90011.250 11.20011.100 67.450

8 22 6T 7T 19 1 7

7

Kevin Klein-9785

Pacific Coast

11.500 11.300 11.20011.800 9.70011.850 67.350

19T 5 1 35 11 17 8

8

Matthew Mackley544

Gymstrada

12.050 11.250 11.85011.100 8.80012.100 67.150

9T 6T 11 25T 7T 24 9

9

Carson Younker608

Island Canada

11.300 9.800 13.00011.050 10.20011.300 66.650

23T 17T 12T 6 13T 11 10

10

Brighton Anderson108

All-American

12.300 8.400 12.40010.800 10.40012.000 66.300

4T 26 16 18T 10 6T 11

11

Michael La Rochelle824

Redwood

11.350 10.450 11.55011.150 10.40011.250 66.150

22 12T 9T 29 15 6T 12

12

Noah Patrick968

USA Flairs

12.350 11.250 12.45011.300 8.00010.600 65.950

3 6T 3T 15T 24 30T 13

13

T.J. Smith909

Southwest

11.250 10.200 11.50010.150 10.30012.500 65.900

25T 15 25 30 4T 8T 14

14

Felix Buron530

Gymnika

12.250 8.800 12.80010.600 10.30010.000 64.750

6 23T 19T 10T 29 8T 15

15

Martin Quick965

USA Flairs

11.000 10.450 11.85011.250 9.00010.700 64.250

29 12T 6T 25T 22 22T 16

16

Zach Starko323

DGS

11.600 9.700 12.25010.350 10.00010.250 64.150

18 19T 23T 20 26 13 17

17

Arman Sadhra321

DGS

10.250 9.800 13.1009.900 9.50011.300 63.850

34 17T 30 4 13T 19T 18

18

Andrew Austin813

Platinum

11.300 8.700 12.8509.950 10.10010.850 63.750

23T 25 27T 9 21 12 19

19

Dallas Butler982

USA Flairs

11.850 10.550 11.25010.750 8.10011.000 63.500

15T 11 17 34 20 29 20

20

JT Oldroyd109

All-American

10.400 10.750 12.80010.850 8.7009.850 63.350

33 8T 14T 10T 31 25 21

21
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Trey Davis723

Mt. Baker

11.250 10.750 11.9509.950 9.5009.900 63.300

25T 8T 27T 24 30 19T 22

22

Joseph Mattern910

Southwest

11.150 6.700 12.15011.450 9.90011.450 62.800

27 32T 2 21 12 14T 23

23

Hayden Horn984

USA Flairs

10.800 10.250 11.35010.550 8.30011.150 62.400

31 14 21 31 16T 26T 24

24

Sean Dance322

DGS

10.700 10.100 12.6009.700 8.20010.300 61.600

32 16 31 13 25 28 25

25

Christian Martin-9784

Pacific Coast

11.850 8.150 11.30011.300 9.0009.800 61.400

15T 27 3T 32T 32 22T 26

26

Laurent Cournoyer529

Gymnika

12.050 7.350 11.00010.400 10.3009.500 60.600

9T 29 22 36 34 8T 27

27

Doug Mienke714

Mismo

11.050 6.700 12.4508.800 9.60010.650 59.250

28 32T 34 15T 23 18 28

28

Gabriel Beauchamp532

Gymnika

10.100 7.900 11.30010.600 8.00010.100 58.000

35 28 19T 32T 27 30T 29

29

Nate Singer963

Tumble Time

12.050 9.600 12.6506.950 8.0008.500 57.750

9T 21 35 12 36 30T 30

30

Benjamin Palmer715

Mismo

12.150 6.300 12.0009.500 8.3008.900 57.150

7 34 32 22T 35 26T 31

31

Nicolas Sylvestre534

Gymnika

11.900 0.000 12.9009.950 9.80010.050 54.600

14 35T 27T 7T 28 16 32

32

Matt Gallant606

Island Canada

12.000 6.800 12.40011.300 0.00012.050 54.550

12T 31 3T 18T 9 33T 33

33

Lucas Sanders908

Southwest

11.500 8.800 11.85010.100 0.00011.150 53.400

19T 23T 26 25T 16T 33T 34

34

Henry Miller722

Mt. Baker

11.500 6.900 12.0009.450 0.0009.550 49.400

19T 30 33 22T 33 33T 35

35

Sevan Atoyan946

Technique

0.000 0.000 12.5000.000 0.00012.650 25.150

36 35T 36 14 2 33T 36

36
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 204.300 36.400 29.850 32.700 39.750 33.600 32.0001 Gymnika

11 2 3 3 1

* 194.650 35.200 32.250 33.300 35.650 32.850 25.4002 USA Flairs

42 1 2 4 3

* 190.550 35.050 26.300 33.550 38.550 35.900 21.2003 Island Canada

23 4 1 1 4

* 189.600 32.550 29.600 29.950 37.950 31.850 27.7004 DGS

35 3 5 5 2

* 182.100 33.900 25.700 31.700 35.500 35.100 20.2005 Southwest

54 5 4 2 5


